January 2012 Retirees

Name

Adams, John W,
Anderson, Carol A.
Avila, Joseph E.
Baiocchi, Reno J.
Bertuca, Anthony F.
Brooks, Charles L.
Brown, Darnella
Burgo, Frank
Burgos, Elba |
Cephas, Florence
Cobb, Gilbert J.
Dalton, Dennis A.
Davis, George S.
Davis, Theodore E.
DeColigny, Michael R.
Farah, James
Franklin, Robert M.
Garcia, Daniel
Gliwa, Jr., Robert C.
Hays, Robert T.
Henry, John P.
Howard, Corilyn A.
Hughes, Charlie E.
Jaks, Barbara A.

Karwowski, Richard A.

Keating, Carolyn M.
Kelly, Debra A.
LaMantia, Rosalind
Lemke, Jr., Melvin C.
Lockett, Beverly A.
Majerczyk, Gloria A.
Manley, Michele L.
Mann, Leslie E.
Matthews, Roman J.
Mays, Litty

Miceli, Mary
Morales, Lorraine T.
Morrison, James E.
Morrison, Ronald L.
Nelson, Rose M.

Rank

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Detective
Detective
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Detective
Police Officer
Detective
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
FTO
Detective
Police Officer
Detective
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Detective
Police Officer
Police Officer
Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Officer
Detective
Police Officer

Dist.
002
021
008
630
050
003
011
016
021
050
003
001
018
002
019
018
015
001
640
024
610
025
018
024
010
610
051
640
050
161
008
DPR
650
121
005
016
012
128
620
001

Yrs
17
26
25
30
36
40
27
26
23
26
39
39
19
25
20
27
22
40
21
30
39
30
26
21
25
26
21
22
27
23
30
31
26
24
21
30
20
26
25
21



Onuszko, Janice V.
Payne, Kenneth
Powell, Anthony K.
Razo, Eusebio
Ribaudo, Nick V.
Rivera, Miguel A.
Rosellini, Mark V.
Ross, Michael L.
Ross, Patricia L.
Rounds, Debra J.
Ryerson, Lynn E.
Schaffer, John E.
Sheppard, Kathleen M.
Shoup, Stephen L.
Smith, Valerie R.
Stanton, Charles
Streff, Charles P.
Sullivan, Anne M.
Tate, Shirley A.
Thomas, John C.
Tinerella, Michael A.
Tolomeo, John R.
Torres, Ignacio
Williams, Sr., Romell
Wolfer, Lawrence M.
Zurek, Gregory M.

Police Officer
Police Officer
Detective
Police Officer
Forensic Inv.
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Detective
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

020
701
610
001
177
014
018
003
003
005
640
055
196
018
021
051
019
016
021
051
024
025
120
051
010
013

22
34
22
26
31
20
30
26
26
30
35
42
30
35
21
39
19
23
21
27
32
30
30
27
30
21



